Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(0]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(D)

No. of fully paid up

(V)

Total nos.
equity shares held held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

shares

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(i
Asa % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of

Class Total
eg: Total Voting
X rights

Shareholding , as a %

assuming full conversion

of convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VI+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form
(XIV)

Table Il - showing shal

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify;

1 45899

45899

72.32

45899.00 45899 72.32

72.32

45899

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1 45899

45899

72.32

45899.00 45899 72.32

72.32

45899

(2]

Foreign

(a)

Individuals ( ident

Individuals]

Foreign

(b)

Government

(c)

Insti

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1

(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(2)

45899

45899

72.32

45899.00 45899 72.32

7232

45899

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public

Not dly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

158

158

158 158

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

158

158

158.00 158

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President
of India

Sub-Total (8)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -

i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

1414

16062

16062

25.31

16062 16062 2531

2531

11650

(a(ii))

Individuals -
fi. i shareholders holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure:

(e)

Any Other (specify

49

1351

1351

213

1351 1351 213

2.13)

688

Sub-Total (8)(3)

1463

17413

17413

27.44]

17413.00 17413 27.44

27.44

12338

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)|

1468

17571

17571

27.68

17571.00 17571

27.68

27.68

12338

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non

Non Public

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available]

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Benefit) 2014]

Total Non Public i
(€)= (O)1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

1469

63470

63470

100.00

63470.00 63470 100.00

100.00

58237

Total (A+B+C )

1469

63470

63470

100.00

63470.00 63470 100.00

100.00

58237




