						Number of Victory					
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each clas		s or securities(IX)	Shareholding , as a %		
						No of Voting (XIV)Rights					
						Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	assuming full conversio of convertible securitie (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	rn of the Promot	er and Promoter G	roup	1		I		1		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)										
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	45899	45899	72.32	45899.00	45899	72.32	72.32	45899	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	45899	45899	72.32	45899.00	45899	72.32	72.32	45899	
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)										
(b)	<u>Government</u>										
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor										
(e)	Any Other (specify)										
	Sub-Total (A)(2)										
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	45899	45899	72.32	45899.00	45899	72.32	72.32	45899	
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8	& Promoter Group									
	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern										
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds										
(b)	Venture Capital Funds										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds										
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	158	158	0.25	158	158	0.25	0.25	0	
(g)	Insurance Companies										
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds										
(i)	Any Other (specify)										
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	158	158	0.25	158.00	158	0.25	0.25	0	
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President										
(27	<u>of India</u>										
	Sub-Total (B)(2)										
(3)	Non-institutions	1	1	1	1				1		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1414	16062	16062	25.31	16062	16062	25.31	25.31	11650	
	Individuals ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital										
(a(ii))	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI										
(c)	Employee Trusts										
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	49	1351	1351	2.13	1351	1351	2.13	2.13	688	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1463	17413	17413	27.44	17413.00	17413	27.44	27.44	12338	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	1468	17571	17571	27.68	17571.00	17571	27.68	27.68	12338	
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert f	for Public									
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public										
с	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Public sl	hareholder							
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)										
1	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based										
(2)	Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)										
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)										
	Total (A+B+C2)	1469	63470	63470	100.00	63470.00	63470	100.00	100.00	58237	
	Total (A+B+C)	1469	63470			63470.00		100.00		58237	
	iotai (ATBTC)	1405	05470	0.0470	100.00	0.00	05470	100.00	100.00	50257	